City Of Maryville Electric Rates Effective May 1, 2024

Residential Rates - Schedule RS

Customer Charge: \$13.92 per month

Energy Charge: All kWh \$0.09304 per kWh

Commercial - General Power Rate - Schedule GSA

GSA-1 Usage under 50kW and/or kWh usage under 15,000

Customer Charge: \$19.37 per month

Energy Charge: All kWh \$0.10318 per kWh

GSA-2 Usage over 50kW but not more than 1,000 kW and/or kWh usage equal to or greater than 15,000

Customer Charge: \$57.53 per month

Energy Charge: First 15,000 kWh \$0.10502 per kWh

Additional kWh \$0.06191 per kWh

Demand Charge: First 50 kW No Charge

Over 50 kW \$13.44 per kW

GSA-3 Usage over 1,000 kW but not more than 5,000 kW

Customer Charge: \$166.66 per month

Energy Charge: All kWh \$0.06181 per kWh

Demand Charge: First 1,000 kW \$13.75 per kW

1,001 to 5,000 kW \$15.29 per kW

Rates for larger consumers are available upon request at 865-273-3456.

Outdoor Light Rates

Type	kWh	Description		
Α	70	Mercury Vapor 175W	\$7.24 p	per month
В	155	Mercury Vapor 400W	\$13.97 p	per month
С	45	HP Sodium 100W Security Light	\$6.97 p	per month
E1	111	HP Sodium 250W Security Light	\$11.91 p	per month
E2	111	HP Sodium 250W Flood Light	\$11.91 p	per month
J	25	LED 68W	\$7.79 p	per month
K	42	LED 116W	\$11.31 p	per month
		Pole Rental	\$3.00 p	oer month